Job Name:
Ordering Code:
Type:
Notes:
Ordering
BEACON Products                       2041 58th Avenue Circle East    Bradenton, FL 34203  |  Phone: (800) 345-4928  |  Fax: (941) 751-5535  |  www.beaconproducts.com
* consult factory for 12VDC
Rated lifetime is based on an exponential decay model, using lamp manu-

36G-90 6670 7094 6187 6128 36 4500K 150,000h
60G-150 11116 11823 10311 10214 60 4500K 150,000h
ORDERING EXAMPLE: GEN-C / 36G-90 / T2 / UNV / LSC / SF2 / MT
model engine-watts optics voltage electrical options mounting color
GEN-C 24G-30 T2 type II UNV 120-277V PEC photocell SF2 2-3/8” slip fitter BB black
GEN-F 24G-60 T3 type III 347V 1PF single power feed PK2 adjustable knuckle BZ bronze
36G-90 T4 type IV 480V 2PF dual power feed (fits over 2-3/8” OD pole) BW white
60G-150 T5R type V, rectangular 12VDC * LSC LifeShield™ thermal regulator WM wall mount BG green
T5S type V, square DD 0-10V dimming drivers YM yoke mount BY gray
(see chart) T5W type V wide round MB metallic bronze
MT metallic titanium
___ RAL
___ other
GENESIS
Power/Lumens & Distrubutions
Yoke Mount (YM)
Wall Mount (WM)GEN-FGEN-C
24G = 17” 24G = 15”
11.3”11.3”
5.5”
5.5”
36G = 23” 36G = 21”
60G = 29” 60G = 27”5” 5”
*length is based on light-engine *length is based on light-engine
EPA: 1.81 sq. ft. EPA: 1.81 sq. ft.
Specification
BEACON Products                       2041 58th Avenue Circle East    Bradenton, FL 34203  |  Phone: (800) 345-4928  |  Fax: (941) 751-5535  |  www.beaconproducts.com
GENERAL: Each Beacon Genesis luminaire is available with 2” slip fitter
mounting or optional adjustable knuckle mount with field replaceable LED
engine & optical bezel systems. Housing are adaptable in length to accept
single or twin LED bezel systems UP TO 300 watts available in a variety
of optical distribution lenses. Internal components are totally enclosed in
rain-tight, dust-tight and corrosion-resistant extruded aluminum housing.
Luminaires are suitable for wet locations.
BEZEL OPTICAL SYSTEM: Each Genesis luminaire is supplied with
an Optical one piece cartridge system consisting of an LED engine, LED
lamps, optics, gasket and die cast aluminum bezel. The cartridge is held
together with internal brass standoffs soldered to the board so that it can
be field replaced as a one piece optical system. Two-piece silicone and
polycarbonate foam gasket ensures a weather-proof seal around each in-
dividual LED and allows the Genesis luminaire to be rated for high-pressure
hose down applications.
The optical cartridge is secured to the extruded housing with fasteners
and a heat pad to ensure thermal conductivity. The optics are held in place
without the use of adhesives and the complete assemble is gasketed for
high pressure hose down cleaning. The cartridge assembly is available in
various lighting distributions using TIR designed Acrylic optical lenses over
each LED.
HOUSING AND LED THERMAL MANAGEMENT: The Genesis’ mono-
lithic housing design creates over 6.9ft2 of heat-sinking surface area per
linear ft through the use of its patent-pending horizontally-opposed fin de-